UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
COURTROOM A-201
Week of June 4, 2018

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Monday, June 4, 2018

Cejka, et al. v. Vectrus Systems Corporation
15-cv-02418-MEH
Jury Trial - Day 10

Tuesday, June 5, 2018
Cejka, et al. v. Vectrus Systems Corporation
15-cv-02418-MEH
Jury Trial - Day 11

Wednesday, June 6, 2018

Cejka, et al. v. Vectrus Systems Corporation
15-cv-02418-MEH
Jury Trial - Day 12

Thursday, June 7, 2018
Cejka, et al. v. Vectrus Systems Corporation
15-cv-02418-MEH
Jury Trial - Day 13

Friday, June 8, 2018

Cejka, et al. v. Vectrus Systems Corporation

15-cv-02418-MEH
Jury Trial - Day 14




